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CLIENT'S SIGNATURE: DATE:

Rev:DRAWN: DATE:

SHEET: JOB No:

RATIO @ A3: CHECKED:
SITE ADDRESS:

CLIENT:
Mr. MACKAY
Mrs. MACKAY

Lot 10 No.53
Arthur Street
FORESTVILLE 2087

FINAL CONSTRUCTION

BG 29.11.21

1:200 NM

2 29915493

M

NSW
Clarendon Homes (NSW) P/L
21 Solent Circuit, Baulkham Hills NSW 2153
T: (02) 8851 5300

BL No. 2298C
ABN 18 003 892 706

© ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
This plan is the property of
CLARENDON HOMES (NSW) P/L
Any copying or altering
of the drawing shall not be
undertaken without written
permission from
CLARENDON HOMES (NSW) P/L
# ALL DIMENSIONS TO STRUCTURAL
ELEMENTS. DIMENSIONS TO BE READ
IN PREFERENCE TO SCALING.

PRODUCT:

BOSTON 42
Saville
L/H Garage

Sapphire Specification

PROPOSED
RESIDENCE
FFL R.L. 109.660
FGL R.L. 109.350
(Levels are +/-100mm)

LOT 10
823.1m²

ROOF FOOTPRINT: m²325.9

MAX SITE COVERAGE FOR OSD: 40%

DRIVEWAY/ PAVED/ POOL ARES: m²131.8
m²457.7
%

TOTAL:
55.6

STORMWATER CALCULATION
SITE COVERAGE

GARAGE
STEPDOWN
75mm
FFL R.L. 109.585
(Levels are +/-100mm)

NOTE:

SLAB CLASSIFICATION:   "      "

WIND CLASSIFICATION:   "      "

M

N2

NOTE:

SITING HAS BEEN COMPLETED
IN ACCORDANCE WITH
WARRINGAH DCP 2011

823.1SITE AREA m²

LANDSCAPED AREA

TOTAL LANDSCAPE AREA:

MIN. REQUIRED BY COUNCIL: %40

HEIGHT RESTRICTION

MAXIMUM RIDGE HEIGHT m8.5

PRIVATE OPEN SPACE

TOTAL OPEN SPACE AREA: m²131.6

MIN. REQUIRED BY COUNCIL: m²60

%45.2
m²372.2

MAXIMUM CEILING HEIGHT m7.2

BUILDING ENVELOPE
BUILDING ENVELOPE TO BE PROJECTED AT
45° FROM A HEIGHT OF 4.0m AT BOUNDARY

325.9ROOF AREA m²

BASIX LANDSCAPED AREA

TOTAL LANDSCAPE AREA:
%47.4
m²390.3

65
00

2269

2013

2138

1050

77
00

1104

1602

492

COUNCIL D.A. CONSENT
D.A. NUMBER:       DA2022/0751

LOCAL
PHONE: 9836 5711
FAX: 9636 5722

WATER APPROVAL
APPLICATION No:     1333869
PIER INSPECTION REQUIRED:   NO

GRATED DRAIN TO FRONT OF GARAGE
BY OWNER AFTER HANDOVER.

OWNER TO SEEK ADVICE FROM A HYDRAULIC ENGINEER
FOR THE SIZE OF THE GRATE

5700
EXISTING CROSSOVER

7700
SETBACK TO GARAGE

DRIVEWAY GRADIENT PROFILE

950 4300
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RL 109.55RL 109.55

RL 110.19 RL 110.97

RL 109.55

RL 109.55

T.O.W 110.15

PROPOSED AWNING ROOF FOR 
EXTRA PARKING SPACE, GRAVEL 
BENEATH

CONCRETE SECTION OF 
DRIVEWAY

REINFORCED TURF SECTION OF 
DRIVEWAY

MASONRY BLOCKS + 
RENDERED & PAINTED 
RETAINING WALL @ 600mm 
HIGH MAX

EVERGREEN HEDGE BEHIND 
WHITE PICKET FENCE @1.2m 
HIGH

WHITE PEBBLE SIDE ACCESS

FORMED CONCRETE STEPPERS &
GARDEN FROM DRIVEWAY TO

ENTRY

CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

CORTEN STEEL RETAINING
WALL

MASS GROUNDCOVERS TO
SOFTEN FRONT ELEVATION

GROVE OF OLIVE TREES &
MASS PLANTINGS BENEATH

TIMBER PALING SIDE GATE @1.8m
HIGH

TIMBER PALING SIDE FENCING + 
GATE @1.8m HIGH

EVERGREEN HEDGE BEHIND
WHITE PICKET FENCE @1.2m

HIGH

BIN STORAGE SPACE


